
Cowboy Catchit Chex

Houdini's Rose

Courtesy of James Presley Longhorns

Money For Nothing JPL
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Dam has over 106” of total horn. Grand dam is over 105” 
TTT.

10/21/2022
290311
CI343732
$12,000.00
Darryl & Denise Presley
James Presley Longhorns

TTT: 49.2500 on 03/23/2024

Money For Nothing JPL

Cashed Out

HL Rags to Riches

TCC HOUDINI

Rex's Red Rose

COWBOY CHEX

BL RIO CATCHIT

HL Lincoln

JH Rag Time

M.C. SUPER REX

Max's Red Rose

703 RHF SHARP SHOOTER

HR RIO ROSE

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

